Ersatzteilkatalog de
Royal Plus 2007 B08145.0
Copyright DKB Household Switzerland AG. All right reserved, including industrial property rights application.
DKB Household Switzerland AG retains any power of disposal, such as copying and transferring.
KOENIG Seite 1/3
Ersatzteilkatalog de
Royal Plus 2007 B08145.0
1) Retail price/Pcs.
2) Your price/Pcs.
Copyright DKB Household Switzerland AG. All right reserved, including industrial property rights application.
DKB Household Switzerland AG retains any power of disposal, such as copying and transferring.
KOENIG Seite 2/3
Bestellangaben
Pos. Teilenummer Anzahl Bezeichnung Preis1 Preis2
 B08145.0  Royal Plus 2007
01 D023010370 1.0 Grillkammer 175.00 122.50
02 D023010470 1.0 Deckel 123.00 86.10
03 D023022500 1.0 Namensschlid König (Thermometer) 8.00 5.60
04 D023010330 1.0 Deckelblende 60.00 42.00
05 D023039570 1.0 Deckelthermometer gross 22.00 15.40
06 D023039550 1.0 Achse Deckel/Seitentisch 2.90 2.03
06A D023039540 1.0 Führung zu Achse Messing 7.20 5.04
07 D023018400 1.0 Splint zu Deckel 2.00 1.40
09 D023010720 1.0 Grillrost, 38 x 32 cm 27.50 19.25
10 D023010700 1.0 Frw Aromarost 34 x 16 cm 29.00 20.30
11 D023010690 1.0 Warmhalterost 60 x 26 cm, schwarz 59.00 41.30
12 D023010550 1.0 Abgrenzblech 15.00 10.50
15 D023010600 1.0 Brennerrohr, 36 cm 21.00 14.70
15A D023010730 1.0 Mutter 2.00 1.40
17 D023010650 1.0 Zündschalter Elektronisch 21.00 14.70
18 D023010640 1.0 Hauptelektrode 14.00 9.80
19/19A D023010510 1.0 Brennerhalterung hinten 23.00 16.10
21 D023010590 1.0 Verteilereinheit 87.00 60.90
22 D023026530 1.0 Schlauch mit Regler 35.00 24.50
23 D023058180 1.0 Drehschalter, Schwarz 7.20 5.04
23A D023010480 1.0 Kontrollanzeige 7.20 5.04
30 D023010080 1.0 Konsole 22.00 15.40
31 D023010430 1.0 Konsolenabdeckung links 9.00 6.30
32 D023010440 1.0 Konsolenabdeckung rechts 9.00 6.30
33 D023058190 1.0 Hitzeschild 16.00 11.20
35 D023010220 1.0 Halterung Grillkammer links 18.00 12.60
36 D023010210 1.0 Halterung Grillkammer rechts 18.00 12.60
37 D023010120 1.0 Halterung Arbeitstisch links 15.00 10.50
37A D023057060 1.0 Zusatzhalterung Arbeitstisch links 7.20 5.04
38 D023010130 1.0 Halterung Arbeitstisch rechts 9.50 6.65
38A D023057070 1.0 Zusatzhalterung Arbeitstisch rechts 7.20 5.04
39 D023058300 1.0 Hintere Rahmenstütze 25.00 17.50
40 D023058030 1.0 Bodenschale 37.80 26.46
41 D023010310 1.0 Vordere Rahmenstütze 42.00 29.40
42 D023057930 1.0 Blechabdeckung vorne 53.00 37.10
43 D023010280 1.0 Seitenabdeckung 30.00 21.00
44 D023057970 1.0 Bügel Tankhalterung 8.00 5.60
47 D023010170 1.0 Befestigung Halterung Arbeitstisch 15.00 10.50
50 D023010400 1.0 Arbeitstisch rechts 47.00 32.90
50A D023010140 1.0 Gewürzhalterungsblech 13.00 9.10
51 D023010390 1.0 Arbeitstisch links 47.00 32.90
56 D023018720 1.0 Rad, 18 cm 8.00 5.60
73 D023039710 1.0 Radkappe Evolution 2.00 1.40
74 D023010750 1.0 Schraube 14 x 3/4 2.00 1.40
75 D023010160 1.0 Deckelgriff mit Blende 27.50 19.25
76 D023018260 1.0 Unterlagscheibe Rahmen/Rad 2.00 1.40
77 D023057790 1.0 Sicherungsstift 2.90 2.03
78 D023035460 1.0 Doppelrad 6 cm mit Bolzen + Bremse 10.00 7.00
79 D023035990 1.0 Schraube 1/4:20 x 1 3/4 2.90 2.03
80 D023022920 1.0 Schraube 1/4:20 x 5/8 2.90 2.03
Ersatzteilkatalog de
Royal Plus 2007 B08145.0
1) Retail price/Pcs.
2) Your price/Pcs.
Copyright DKB Household Switzerland AG. All right reserved, including industrial property rights application.
DKB Household Switzerland AG retains any power of disposal, such as copying and transferring.
KOENIG Seite 3/3
Bestellangaben
Pos. Teilenummer Anzahl Bezeichnung Preis1 Preis2
81 D023018820 1.0 Schraube 1/4:20 x 1 3/4 2.90 2.03
82 D023057430 1.0 Schraube 1/4:20 x 3/8 2.90 2.03
83 D023018800 1.0 Sechskantschraube 1/4:20 x 3/4 2.90 2.03
84 D023018640 1.0 Radachse 8.00 5.60
87 D023018620 1.0 Mutter 1/4 2.90 2.03
88 D023019260 1.0 Schraube 1/4:20 x 1 1/2 2.90 2.03
96 D023010740 1.0 Schraube 8 x 1/2 2.00 1.40
98 D023019730 1.0 Schraube 8 x 1/2 2.90 2.03
109 D023039880 1.0 Schraube 8-32 x 3/8 2.00 1.40
135 D023057510 1.0 Zwischenstück 2.90 2.03
136 D023010240 1.0 Spiesshalterung rechts 7.20 5.04
138 D023010230 1.0 Spiesshalterung links 7.20 5.04
139 D023039360 1.0 Flügelmutter 2.00 1.40
999 D023010070 1.0 Zubehörpack B08145 7.20 5.04